IP / AHD Kameralar

Uriin

EZCOOL EZ-7905SPD 5 MP 20X DUAL LIGHT IP SPEED
DOME (PTZ) KAMERA

HILOOK PTZ-N4225I-DE 2MP 25X ZOOM IP SPEED DOME
PTZ KAMERA (AYAK DAHIL)

HIKVISION DS-2DE4425IW-DE 4MP 25X ZOOM IP SPEED
DOME (PTZ) KAMERA (100MT IR)

DAHUA SD49225DB-HNY 2MP 25X ZOOM IP SPEED DOME
(PTZ) KAMERA (100MT IR)

Marka

Ezcool

Hilook

Hikvision

Dahua

5+

Stok

Fiyat

313,95 USD

477,75 USD

793,80 USD

666,75 USD



